
VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AU-LOGES         29-06-19  415 Oude           Deelnemers:36 LOSTIJD:06.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  6  384270 BE 206262717 11.54331 1184.0025    1
   2 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  1       2 BE 210073016 11.56131 1177.9534    2
   3 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11 10  382948 BE 202359618 11.57020 1170.9754    3
   4 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 19  390068 BE 216348613 12.03259 1169.8589    4
   5 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31  7       2 BE 207492416 12.04129 1167.1170    5
   6 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11  5       2 BE 213792518 11.58210 1166.2799    6
   7 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  4       3 BE 210075316 12.00591 1160.9892    7
   8 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  8  381581 BE 206151318 11.59390 1157.5337    8
   9 BEELEN NJLR           WOMMERS  4  2  384337 BE 211697718 12.02069 1157.2407    9
  10 DEPRE BENNY           OPLINTE  8  6  386703 BE 205011118 12.04360 1155.7173   10
  11 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  1  380173 BE 210749516 11.59208 1154.3247   11
  12 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  3       2 BE 213786218 12.01050 1152.5225   12
  13 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 11       3 BE 211564518 12.09119 1149.9703   13
  14 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11  7       3 BE 204743415 12.03280 1148.3846   14
  15 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22  7  396301 BE 201678817 12.15409 1146.4334   15
  16 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  2       4 BE 206265217 12.06411 1141.3339   16
  17 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  6       3 BE 206150518 12.04350 1140.4663   17
  18 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11  3       4 BE 202356118 12.06340 1137.8073   18
  19 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 26       4 BE 211564318 12.13099 1136.6777   19
  20 DEPRE BENNY           OPLINTE  8  5       2 BE 205014718 12.10230 1136.0809   20
  21 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 21       5 BE 201705716 12.13279 1135.6849   21
  22 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  3  395808 BE 210920618 12.19130 1133.4167   22
  23 SEVERI-CLAESKENS      LOKSBER  7  5  398242 BE 210988918 12.21420 1132.3344   23
  24 ENGELBOS EMIEL        HALLE-B  4  1  387497 BE 208307518 12.12548 1130.0144   24
  25 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  9       4 BE 206150118 12.08380 1126.8265   25
  26 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  5       5 BE 206159618 12.08440 1126.4938   26
  27 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 10  3  383321 BE 201163516 12.10420 1125.0983   27
  28 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  8  5  388301 BE 212871917 12.15100 1124.9667   28
  29 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  1       2 BE 210923418 12.21550 1124.7208   29
  30 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22  3       2 BE 203281018 12.22259 1124.4761   30
  31 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  3       5 BE 210075816 12.12031 1123.4268   31
  32 VANHELMONT  EMIEL     HALEN    8  5  400024 BE 507196618 12.26090 1123.1897   32
  33 SAELS TONY            LOKSBER  7  4  398813 BE 502635217 12.25490 1120.8384   33
  34 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18  2  397094 BE 201776718 12.24210 1120.6265   34
  35 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19 13       6 BE 211862918 12.13071 1119.9343   35
  36 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  8       7 BE 210071116 12.13101 1119.7712   36
  37 CLAESKENS-JORIS       KORTENA  6  2  396510 BE 202274515 12.24300 1118.5049   37
  38 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 26  3  380828 BE 211920116 12.10452 1117.6061   38
  39 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11 11       6 BE 206159318 12.13050 1112.2108   39
  40 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 16       6 BE 211565418 12.20579 1111.4157   40
  41 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19 15       8 BE 211864018 12.16431 1108.3060   41
  42 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 17       7 BE 203105612 12.22199 1107.1046   42
  43 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10  2  381285 BE 202590517 12.14439 1106.0342   43
  44 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11 10       7 BE 206154618 12.16190 1101.8268   44
  45 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  7       9 BE 205182915 12.19081 1100.6344   45
  46 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 10  4       2 BE 201164716 12.18240 1100.2325   46
  47 FLOSSIE-MORREN        GEETBET  8  7  395686 BE 208200617 12.29540 1099.4332   47
  48 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22 10       3 BE 203285018 12.30439 1098.6033   48
  49 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11  8       5 BE 226301215 12.19090 1096.8008   49
  50 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11  2       6 BE 213792418 12.19130 1096.5914   50
  51 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18  5       2 BE 203709416 12.32100 1096.4399   51
  52 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31  5       8 BE 226325914 12.26159 1094.8816   52
  53 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  8  3       2 BE 212863617 12.24460 1094.5250   53
  54 SAELS TONY            LOKSBER  7  5       2 BE 502637017 12.34400 1093.6371   54
  55 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  7  7  386263 BE 201573017 12.23228 1093.0528   55
  56 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET  6  3  394512 BE 208230517 12.31270 1091.4705   56
  57 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  2       3 BE 210921818 12.32450 1091.1316   57
  58 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22 11       4 BE 203287818 12.33129 1091.0921   58
  59 SAELS TONY            LOKSBER  7  6       3 BE 228604216 12.36090 1089.2066   59
  60 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22  1       5 BE 201679017 12.34499 1086.2571   60
  61 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 12       9 BE 226324014 12.29179 1085.6382   61
  62 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 23      10 BE 208092815 12.29369 1084.6822   62
  63 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   7  4  392028 BE 201750518 12.31411 1083.8934   63
  64 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18  4       3 BE 202519717 12.36550 1082.2457   64
  65 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18 17       4 BE 201771018 12.37150 1081.2634   65
  66 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  4       8 BE 206155618 12.22580 1081.0681   66
  67 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  7  5       2 BE 203127318 12.27548 1079.2082   67
  68 VANHELMONT  EMIEL     HALEN    8  3       2 BE 502656617 12.41010 1078.1834   68
  69 ENGELBOS EMIEL        HALLE-B  4  2       2 BE 208304218 12.29588 1076.4404   69
  70 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  7  4       3 BE 201521616 12.29358 1074.1562   70
  71 BELLIS LUC EN NICOLE  BUDINGE  8  7  390517 BE 211702618 12.33538 1073.1536   71
  72 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10  9       2 BE 201722718 12.25289 1072.5870   72
  73 CLAESKENS-JORIS       KORTENA  6  1       2 BE 208014317 12.40010 1071.6004   73



  74 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19  5      10 BE 206267017 12.29161 1069.5905   74
  75 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 26 26       2 BE 206172318 12.26272 1068.3811   75
  76 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31  6      11 BE 210691117 12.35469 1066.3957   76
  77 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 18      12 BE 210643317 12.35569 1065.9100   77
  78 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22 13       6 BE 201672817 12.42129 1064.7099   78
  79 BELLIS LUC EN NICOLE  BUDINGE  8  3       2 BE 211702018 12.37268 1062.7855   79
  80 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18 15       5 BE 201772818 12.43450 1062.4589   80
  81 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18  1       6 BE 203706016 12.44140 1061.0867   81
  82 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10  5       3 BE 201722818 12.29279 1060.7013   82
  83 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 10  9       3 BE 208442218 12.31520 1059.2880   83
  84 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  7       4 BE 210923618 12.43400 1059.2542   84
  85 MATERNE PHILIPPE      OUTGAAR  5  2  376576 BE 201985318 12.25571 1057.9414   85
  86 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 20      13 BE 216349613 12.38559 1057.2906   86
  87 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22  2       7 BE 201679117 12.45059 1056.5256   87
  88 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10  1       4 BE 202590817 12.31009 1056.1473   88
  89 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 27      14 BE 211563418 12.39229 1056.0026   89
  90 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  8       2 BE 206255718 12.30028 1055.8992   90
  91 SAELS TONY            LOKSBER  7  1       4 BE 218736015 12.47500 1055.5262   91
  92 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 31      15 BE 211562618 12.40139 1053.5782   92
  93 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 24      16 BE 208095715 12.40209 1053.2463   93
  94 SAELS ROGER & LUC     HERK DE  8  5  401023 BE 512817318 12.51530 1050.1191   94
  95 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 26 13       3 BE 206177218 12.32502 1049.5852   95
  96 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10 10       5 BE 201724318 12.33169 1049.5575   96
  97 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18 11       7 BE 201774918 12.48230 1049.4490   97
  98 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11  4       7 BE 213811418 12.35260 1047.9285   98
  99 DEVOS WALTER          KORTENA 17  1  394734 BE 206069918 12.46460 1047.6882   99
 100 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   7  5       2 BE 201750418 12.44491 1045.9147  100
 101 DEVOS WALTER          KORTENA 17  8       2 BE 206066518 12.48140 1043.6256  101
 102 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10  8       6 BE 201718218 12.36049 1041.5299  102
 103 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   7  1       3 BE 202841313 12.46401 1040.7777  103
 104 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  1  390699 BE 211591518 12.45418 1039.9320  104
 105 VAN DEUN-VANDENBRANDE ATTENHO  5  4  383182 BE 208479018 12.38570 1038.5743  105
 106 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31  1      17 BE 208094915 12.45489 1037.9256  106
 107 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 25      18 BE 211561718 12.46049 1037.1896  107
 108 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31  4      19 BE 211560418 12.46569 1034.8049  108
 109 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10  7       7 BE 201715018 12.38569 1033.4374  109
 110 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18  6       8 BE 203707516 12.54250 1032.9781  110
 111 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  6       2 BE 211591618 12.48268 1032.3753  111
 112 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 26 21       4 BE 206173318 12.39522 1029.6266  112
 113 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 11  1       8 BE 213793618 12.41580 1029.5224  113
 114 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  5       5 BE 210921518 12.55590 1025.4536  114
 115 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  4       3 BE 207817117 12.43158 1018.5115  115
 116 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  2       3 BE 211592018 12.54198 1016.5717  116
 117 SAELS ROGER & LUC     HERK DE  8  2       2 BE 502925718 13.04440 1015.9340  117
 118 FLOSSIE-MORREN        GEETBET  8  1       2 BE 211012018 12.59540 1014.8397  118
 119 VANHELMONT  EMIEL     HALEN    8  8       3 BE 502654317 13.04450 1013.3604  119
 120 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22 22       8 BE 203283718 13.01469 1011.5353  120
 121 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 26 17       5 BE 206176218 12.46392 1011.0836  121
 122 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 15      20 BE 211569818 12.55559 1010.7178  122
 123 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22  5       9 BE 201746116 13.02239 1009.9457  123
 124 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 26 11       6 BE 206174918 12.47172 1009.3863  124
 125 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 22  9      10 BE 203281118 13.02499 1008.8316  125
 126 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19 14      11 BE 211866018 12.52281 1004.7106  126
 127 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  7       4 BE 206161618 12.49458 1001.0787  127
 128 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  8  6       3 BE 211369418 12.57570 1000.9048  128
 129 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  7  6       4 BE 201524216 12.56088 1000.3013  129
 130 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  10  4       8 BE 201720518 12.52199  997.2624  130
 131 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 19 16      12 BE 211864118 12.55231  997.1068  131
 132 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 11  1       9 BE 207777117 12.53160  995.6018  132
 133 BEELEN NJLR           WOMMERS  4  1       2 BE 500971118 12.56249  994.6224  133
 134 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  4       4 BE 211593218 13.03038  993.9849  134
 135 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31  8      21 BE 210454617 13.02349  993.5971  135
 136 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 26  8       7 BE 206175318 12.53212  993.4125  136
 137 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 18  3       9 BE 203705816 13.09540  992.9832  137
 138 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 31 14      22 BE 203329618 13.03059  992.2912  138
 139 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  9       5 BE 206167718 12.53118  992.1094  139
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AU-LOGES         29-06-19  298 Jaarse         Deelnemers:35 LOSTIJD:06.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  9  8  382948 BE 202359618 11.57020 1170.9754    1
   2 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  9  5       2 BE 213792518 11.58210 1166.2799    2
   3 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10  7  381581 BE 206151318 11.59390 1157.5337    3
   4 BEELEN NJLR           WOMMERS  3  2  384337 BE 211697718 12.02069 1157.2407    4
   5 DEPRE BENNY           OPLINTE  6  4  386703 BE 205011118 12.04360 1155.7173    5



   6 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10  2       2 BE 213786218 12.01050 1152.5225    6
   7 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15  4  390068 BE 211564518 12.09119 1149.9703    7
   8 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10  5       3 BE 206150518 12.04350 1140.4663    8
   9 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  9  3       3 BE 202356118 12.06340 1137.8073    9
  10 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15 10       2 BE 211564318 12.13099 1136.6777   10
  11 DEPRE BENNY           OPLINTE  6  3       2 BE 205014718 12.10230 1136.0809   11
  12 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  3  395808 BE 210920618 12.19130 1133.4167   12
  13 SEVERI-CLAESKENS      LOKSBER  4  2  398242 BE 210988918 12.21420 1132.3344   13
  14 ENGELBOS EMIEL        HALLE-B  4  1  387497 BE 208307518 12.12548 1130.0144   14
  15 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10  8       4 BE 206150118 12.08380 1126.8265   15
  16 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10  4       5 BE 206159618 12.08440 1126.4938   16
  17 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  1       2 BE 210923418 12.21550 1124.7208   17
  18 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 15  1  396301 BE 203281018 12.22259 1124.4761   18
  19 VANHELMONT  EMIEL     HALEN    4  3  400024 BE 507196618 12.26090 1123.1897   19
  20 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 11  1  397094 BE 201776718 12.24210 1120.6265   20
  21 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  7  1  384270 BE 211862918 12.13071 1119.9343   21
  22 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10 10       6 BE 206159318 12.13050 1112.2108   22
  23 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15  8       3 BE 211565418 12.20579 1111.4157   23
  24 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  7  3       2 BE 211864018 12.16431 1108.3060   24
  25 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10  9       7 BE 206154618 12.16190 1101.8268   25
  26 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 15  4       2 BE 203285018 12.30439 1098.6033   26
  27 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  9  2       4 BE 213792418 12.19130 1096.5914   27
  28 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  2       3 BE 210921818 12.32450 1091.1316   28
  29 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 15  5       3 BE 203287818 12.33129 1091.0921   29
  30 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   4  1  392028 BE 201750518 12.31411 1083.8934   30
  31 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 11 10       2 BE 201771018 12.37150 1081.2634   31
  32 VANGILBERGEN ACHIEL   HAKENDO 10  3       8 BE 206155618 12.22580 1081.0681   32
  33 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  3  3  386263 BE 203127318 12.27548 1079.2082   33
  34 ENGELBOS EMIEL        HALLE-B  4  2       2 BE 208304218 12.29588 1076.4404   34
  35 BELLIS LUC EN NICOLE  BUDINGE  6  5  390517 BE 211702618 12.33538 1073.1536   35
  36 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  6  381285 BE 201722718 12.25289 1072.5870   36
  37 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 21 21  380828 BE 206172318 12.26272 1068.3811   37
  38 BELLIS LUC EN NICOLE  BUDINGE  6  1       2 BE 211702018 12.37268 1062.7855   38
  39 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 11  8       3 BE 201772818 12.43450 1062.4589   39
  40 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  2       2 BE 201722818 12.29279 1060.7013   40
  41 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  5  383321 BE 208442218 12.31520 1059.2880   41
  42 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  7       4 BE 210923618 12.43400 1059.2542   42
  43 MATERNE PHILIPPE      OUTGAAR  5  2  376576 BE 201985318 12.25571 1057.9414   43
  44 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15 11       4 BE 211563418 12.39229 1056.0026   44
  45 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   7  2  380173 BE 206255718 12.30028 1055.8992   45
  46 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15 15       5 BE 211562618 12.40139 1053.5782   46
  47 SAELS ROGER & LUC     HERK DE  8  5  401023 BE 512817318 12.51530 1050.1191   47
  48 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 21  8       2 BE 206177218 12.32502 1049.5852   48
  49 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  7       3 BE 201724318 12.33169 1049.5575   49
  50 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 11  4       4 BE 201774918 12.48230 1049.4490   50
  51 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  9  4       5 BE 213811418 12.35260 1047.9285   51
  52 DEVOS WALTER          KORTENA 17  1  394734 BE 206069918 12.46460 1047.6882   52
  53 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   4  2       2 BE 201750418 12.44491 1045.9147   53
  54 DEVOS WALTER          KORTENA 17  8       2 BE 206066518 12.48140 1043.6256   54
  55 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  5       4 BE 201718218 12.36049 1041.5299   55
  56 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  1  390699 BE 211591518 12.45418 1039.9320   56
  57 VAN DEUN-VANDENBRANDE ATTENHO  2  1  383182 BE 208479018 12.38570 1038.5743   57
  58 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15  9       6 BE 211561718 12.46049 1037.1896   58
  59 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15  2       7 BE 211560418 12.46569 1034.8049   59
  60 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  4       5 BE 201715018 12.38569 1033.4374   60
  61 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  6       2 BE 211591618 12.48268 1032.3753   61
  62 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 21 16       3 BE 206173318 12.39522 1029.6266   62
  63 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  9  1       6 BE 213793618 12.41580 1029.5224   63
  64 KIRSCH PAUL           GEETBET  7  5       5 BE 210921518 12.55590 1025.4536   64
  65 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  2       3 BE 211592018 12.54198 1016.5717   65
  66 SAELS ROGER & LUC     HERK DE  8  2       2 BE 502925718 13.04440 1015.9340   66
  67 FLOSSIE-MORREN        GEETBET  6  1  395686 BE 211012018 12.59540 1014.8397   67
  68 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 15 15       4 BE 203283718 13.01469 1011.5353   68
  69 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 21 12       4 BE 206176218 12.46392 1011.0836   69
  70 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15  7       8 BE 211569818 12.55559 1010.7178   70
  71 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 21  6       5 BE 206174918 12.47172 1009.3863   71
  72 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 15  3       5 BE 203281118 13.02499 1008.8316   72
  73 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  7  2       3 BE 211866018 12.52281 1004.7106   73
  74 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   7  1       2 BE 206161618 12.49458 1001.0787   74
  75 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  3  1  388301 BE 211369418 12.57570 1000.9048   75
  76 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  1       6 BE 201720518 12.52199  997.2624   76
  77 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  7  4       4 BE 211864118 12.55231  997.1068   77
  78 BEELEN NJLR           WOMMERS  3  1       2 BE 500971118 12.56249  994.6224   78
  79 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  7  4       4 BE 211593218 13.03038  993.9849   79
  80 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 21  3       6 BE 206175318 12.53212  993.4125   80
  81 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15  6       9 BE 203329618 13.03059  992.2912   81
  82 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   7  3       3 BE 206167718 12.53118  992.1094   82
  83 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  7  5       5 BE 211865618 12.58251  989.3199   83
  84 DEVOS WALTER          KORTENA 17 11       3 BE 206067618 13.09230  988.3587   84
  85 MATERNE PHILIPPE      OUTGAAR  5  5       2 BE 201986718 12.55291  976.8889   85



  86 SAELS ROGER & LUC     HERK DE  8  6       3 BE 502959718 13.22230  972.4520   86
  87 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 11  7       5 BE 201773418 13.20160  967.8924   87
  88 SAELS ROGER & LUC     HERK DE  8  7       4 BE 512568218 13.25440  964.6159   88
  89 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 11  3       6 BE 201776818 13.23360  960.0919   89
  90 CORNELIS JEAN-PIERRE  HAKENDO 21 15       7 BE 206173918 13.07492  957.2872   90
  91 BELLIS LUC EN NICOLE  BUDINGE  6  3       3 BE 211701518 13.20278  951.4053   91
  92 BELLIS LUC EN NICOLE  BUDINGE  6  2       4 BE 211702518 13.20298  951.3281   92
  93 VANMARSENILLE M-G-B   ATTENHO 13  7  382499 BE 208450818 13.12252  950.4970   93
  94 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  3  1       2 BE 203125418 13.16268  950.3412   94
  95 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  3       7 BE 201704018 13.13119  945.6512   95
  96 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   7  6       4 BE 206166318 13.15478  936.8559   96
  97 MATERNE PHILIPPE      OUTGAAR  5  3       3 BE 201986418 13.12211  935.9375   97
  98 VANDENHOVE-VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 15 14      10 BE 203329118 13.33539  920.1923   98
  99 BEELEN NJLR           WOMMERS  3  3       3 BE 500970518 13.35599  902.2031   99
 100 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   7  4       5 BE 206160718 13.34068  896.3948  100
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


